SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Enter Student ID here;

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0
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SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 In which class did you benefit from embedded tutoring?

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0

ENG 130

ENG1A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

ENG 125 73.08% 57
ENG 130 25.64% 20
ENG 1A 1.28% 1
TOTAL

78
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SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q3 Did your embedded tutor work with you in class at some point during

the semester?

Answered: 76  Skipped: 2

"~ _
" I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
yes 94.74%

no 5.26%
TOTAL
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72

76



SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 The embedded tutor was helpful. He/she helped me understand
something | was confused about or did not understand before.

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0

(no label) _

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE AGREE/DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 58.97%  32.05% 8.97% 0.00% 0.00%
label) 46 25 7 0 0 78 1.50
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SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 | had enough time to interact with the embedded tutor.

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0

(no label) _

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER AGREE OR DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
AGREE DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE
(no 43.59%  38.46% 14.10% 3.85% 0.00%
label) 34 30 11 3 0 78 1.78
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SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 | had an appointment with a tutor at the RC Reading/Writing Center at
some point during the semester.

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 50.00% 39
No 50.00% 39

Total Respondents: 78
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SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 Based on my experience with the embedded tutor, | would feel
comfortable working with a tutor in the Reading/Writing Center,

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
or disagree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 52.56% 41
Agree 30.77% 24
Neither agree or disagree 15.38% 12
Disagree 1.28% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 78
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SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 How often did you use a tutor at the Reading/Writing Center?:

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0

1-10 times
11-20 times
21- 30 times
31-36 times

never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1-10 times 17.95% 14
11-20 times 11.54% 9
21- 30 times 16.67% 13
31-36 times 6.41% 5
never 47.44% 37
TOTAL 78
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SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey

Q9 How did you use the Reading/Writing Center?

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0

Walk-In
services

Regular weekly
appointments

Both

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Walk-In services 12.82%
Regular weekly appointments 26.92%

Both 14.10%
Never 46.15%
TOTAL
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SurveyMonkey

10
21
11
36

78



SPR 2017 Embedded Tutor Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 Tutors Name:

Answered: 78  Skipped: 0
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